
CATERPILLARS CHILDCARE AFTERSCHOOL ACTIVITIES WEEK 1 (31.01.22-04.03.22)

Monday 31/01/22 Tuesday 01/02/22 Wednesday 03/02/22 Thursday 04/02/22 Friday 05/02/22
Blending Smoothies Obstacle Course Board games Card games Games

Tyres skills Bingo Snap Musical chairs
Rounders etc Big Connect 4 Fish Statues 

Karokee Beggar my neighbor Stuck in the mud
Monopoly etc

Monday 07/02/22 Tuesday 08/02/22 Wednesday 09/02/22 Thursday 10/02/22 Friday 11/02/22
Tic Tac Toe Make Valentine Cards Friendship Braclets Building town with Tie Dye T-Shirts *
Card games Lego
Snap
Fish 

Monday 14/02/22 Tuesday 15/02/22 Wednesday 16/02/22 Thursday 17/02/22 Friday 18/02/22
Baking Heart Shaped Cookies Board games Story Time Games Obstacle Course

Bingo Bring your favorite book Simon Says Dodge ball
Big Connect 4 Musical chairs Tag
Karokee Statues Tyres skills
Monopoly etc Stuck in the mud Rounders etc

Monday 21/02/22 Tuesday 22/02/22 Wednesday 23/02/22 Thursday 24/02/22 Friday 25/02/22
Word Search Puzzle Games Lets make binoculars Bird watching with Footprint Tag Play Making Fruit Smoothies 
and prizes our binoculars to focus Dodge ball

on surroundings

Monday 28/02/22 Tuesday 01/03/22 Wednesday 02/03/22 Thursday 03/03/22 Friday 04/03/22
Build a puzzle Pancake Tuesday Make sock puppets Sock Puppet Show Soccer match

Design a stage
Do a little performance


